
 
Calendar of Activities for 2005 

 
January 2005 
 Thursday, January 20:  Annual Progress Report due with 
revised Action Plan (Phase I Grantees) 

 Thursday, January 20:  Six-Month Progress Report due (Phase 
2 Grantees) 

 Thursday, January 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

July 2005 
 Wednesday, July 20: Six-Month Progress Report due (Phase I 
Grantees) 

 Wednesday, July 20:  Annual Progress Report due with 
revised action plan (Phase 2 Grantees) 

 Wednesday, July 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF  

 
February 2005 
 Friday, February 18: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

August 2005 
 Friday, August 19: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 

March 2005 
 Friday, March 18: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Wednesday, March 30: Program Conference Call, 10:00am 

September 2005 
 Tuesday, September 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Wednesday, September 21, Program Conference Call, 10:00 
 

April 2005 
 Wednesday, April 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Thursday and Friday, April 28 and 29: Media Advocacy and 
Social Marketing trainings  

October 2005 
 Thursday, October 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Thursday and Friday, October 27 and 28: 2005 Annual 
Meeting at Friday Center, Chapel Hill  

 
May 2005 
 Friday, May 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Duke Team begins administrative site visits 
 
 
 

November 2005 
 Friday, November 18: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Duke Team - administrative visits 
 

June 2005 
 Monday, June 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Wednesday, June 29, Program Conference Call, 10:00am 
 Duke Team continues administrative site visits 

December 2005 
 Wednesday, December 14: Program Conference Call, 10:00 
 Tuesday, December 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTF 

 Duke Team – Administrative visits 
 


